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Tappenr. 
Tappe-

dato 
Avsluttet 
tapping 

Produksjon-
dato 

Start filtrering 
Avsluttet 
filtrering 

Start sentrifuge 

Sentrifuge 
nr. Start innfrysing, 

lagt i Lundar 
Tatt ut av 
Lundair 

Merknader Sign. 
919 
111 

919 
112 

Siste 4 siffer 
Dag/mnd/

år Kl. Dag/mnd/år Kl./sign Kl./sign Kl./sign 
Sett kryss X 

Temp. i 
Lundair 

 
Kl./sign 

 
Kl./sign 

                 

              

              

              

              

                 

                 

                 

                 

              

 


